NORO

Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Net weight (kg)

TOILET SEAT WELL SOFT

Item number: 070200

Complement the toilet Noro Well with a soft seat toilet lid. The seat is
white and comes with snap-fixes.

57164115
7821956
7340032430301

EC011196

1,2

Material and surface treatment
Color
Main material

Surface finish

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

White
Polypropylene (PP)
Glossy

0,060
0,300
0,404
2,000

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/toilets/toilet-seat-well-soft

