NORO

TOILET SEAT WELL SOFT

Item number: 070200

Complement the toilet Noro Well with a soft seat toilet lid. The seat is white and comes with snap-fixes.



Detailed information

Item number	
NOBB	57164115
RSK	7821956
EAN	7340032430301
Standards and classifications ETIM	EC011196
Product dimensions and weight Net weight (kg)	1,2

Material and surface treatment	
Color	White
Main material	Polypropylene (PP)
Surface finish	Glossy
Packaging dimensions and weight	
Package height(m)	0,060
Package width (m)	0,300
Package depth(m)	0,404
Package weight(kg)	2,000